NAVAJO NATION FISCAL RECOVERY FUND





Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office P.O. Box 2469 Window Rock AZ 86515 Website: <u>frf.navajo-nsn.gov</u> (Scan QR Code) Phone: (928) 309-5532



JOB VACANCIES

		POS NO	POSITION TITLE	LOCATION	PAY RATE	CLOSING DATE
	OPVP/Veterans A	aministra	ation			
	*OPVP15427936	244928 \$	Senior Contract Analyst (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$53,849.52	01/12/2024
	*OPVP15427736	245298 (Contract Compliance Officer (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$49,381.20	OUF
	Broadband Office	<u>)</u>				
	*DGS15526829	244934 (GIS Technician (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$37,333.44	OUF
Office of the Controller						
	*00C02827731	245031 9	Senior Accountant (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$53,849.52	OUF
	*00C02826995	245027 A	Accountant (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$43,555.68	OUF
	*00C02827974	245047 A	AMS (AP/PCard) (3 Pos) (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$32,760.72	01/22/2024
DNR/Fish and Wildlife Department						
	*DNR12625374	245106 \	Wildlife Biologist (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$51,782.40	OUF
	*DNR12625375	245108 2	Zoologist (S)	Window Rock, AZ	\$51,782.40	OUF
	*DNR12627860	245104 \	Wildlife Technician	Window Rock, AZ	\$30,046.32	01/03/2024
Department of Justice						
	DOJ00625873	245133 /	Attorney	Window Rock, AZ	\$73,038.24	OUF
	DOJ00624484	245134 /	Attorney	Window Rock, AZ	\$73,038.24	OUF

WORK DAYS are as follows: Monday-Friday/8AM to 5PM - Regular Fulltime

THE NAVAJO NATION GIVES PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE AND QUALIFIED APPLICANTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NAVAJO

PREFERENCE IN EMPLOYMENT ACT AND VETERANS' PREFERENCE.

*A favorable background investigation is required.

To receive full credit for education, certification, or licensure, transcripts, copies of degrees, certificates, and other appropriate documents must be submitted along with employment application.

Visit Navajo Nation Department of Personnel Management (NNDPM) website at <u>www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov</u> or scan QR Code for more information of application and the links to Position Descriptions. Application must be submitted to NNDPM before or on closing date by fax to (928) 871-6976, or by email at <u>apply@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov</u>